Exit Series 1
ELX400 SQ Series
Standard Features
Reliability
• The Escort II EXLN400 SQ Series has a three-year full warranty
(excluding lamps, pilot lights and fuses)
Housing
• Injection-molded UV stabilized thermoplastic housing, faceplates,

Replacement lamp ...............................................................570.0012-E
* Do not exceed rated unit capacity.
How To Order
R
Stencil Face (letters)
R = Red
G = Green
R
Capacity Indicator
Blank =No remote capacity
R = remote capacity*
* Do not exceed rated unit capacity.
2SQ
Light Heads
-0= Combo no heads*
-2SQ= Lamp standard 6V 5.4W
*only available with Remote Capacity AD and
red stencial
ELXN400
Series
Self-powered
Thermoplastic LED Exit
& Combination Units
© 2009. Thomas & Betts Ltd. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 10/09/1300. Order no. EL/ELX400SQ CATSHEET-US
new
-AD
Options
Blank= No options
-AD= Advance Diagnostics*
Examples:
RED Stencil Face Models GREEN Stencil Face Models
EXLN400R-2SQ EXLN400G-2SQR
ELXN400R-0R-AD ELXN400G-2SQ